
REACH OUT LAKOTA 
is closed on these dates in 2025 – 2026 

 

Monday, Sept. 1   Labor Day 

Monday, Nov. 17 Closed for Normal Client Hours 
Thanksgiving Food Box Distribution 4-6 pm 

Tuesday, Nov. 18  Thanksgiving Food Box Distribution 10 am-noon 

 

THANKSGIVING WEEK: 
Monday, Nov. 24  Open 
Nov. 26 – 28 (Wed-Fri)  Closed 
 
HOLIDAY BREAK:  
Dec. 22-26 (Mon-Fri)  Closed 
Monday, Dec. 29   Open 
Dec. 30 – Jan. 2 (Tues-Fri) Closed 
 
Monday, Jan. 19   Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, Feb. 16   President’s Day 

March 30 – April 3   Spring Break 

Monday, May 25   Memorial Day 

Friday, July 3   Independence Day 


